W

Yanne

Concours Débutant

Vannes

10/01/2026

Classement Individuel

ADULTE FEMME CLASSIQUE

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat.Clt Total
1 BREYNE GWLADYS VANNES 1055521R Adulte Femme CL 248
2 RESSEGUIER EMMANUELLE KERVIGNAC 1053119H Adulte Femme CL 247
3 MIRIVEL CASSANDRA AURAY 1073122Q Adulte Femme CL 219
4 BLONDEAU MARIE-CHRISTINE ST QUAY PORTRIEUX 1044486G Adulte Femme CL 219
5 POUPON JUSTINE RIEC SUR BELON 1046390M Adulte Femme CL 218
6 VERDIER-LAUGA ALEXANDRYNE PLOERMEL 1046356E Adulte Femme CL 208
7 LONGUE MARLENE KERVIGNAC 1068199H Adulte Femme CL 178
8 BARD EMELINE VANNES 1057846C Adulte Femme CL 165
9 NICOLAS ANNAIG RIEC SUR BELON 1060490U Adulte Femme CL 137
10 CABELGUEN NATHALIE VANNES 1056618W Adulte Femme CL 131
11 LE CALVEZ CHRISTELLE KERVIGNAC 1069535R Adulte Femme CL 114
12 DANES FRANCOISE KERVIGNAC 1068189X Adulte Femme CL 88

B
RBolo~NooswNe

LE BORGNE ERWAN
POTERLOT GERARD
TISSIER JEAN-MARC
HASLE PATRICK

LE DU JIMMY

BRUYERE LAURENT
CABELGUEN CHRISTOPHE
LANOE FRANCOIS
FICHET DENIS

NICOLAS VINCENT
SORIN RENAUD

LAMEUL MICHEL
MEISSNER PASCAL
MARTIN KEVIN

GUIBLAIS JEAN-PHILIPPE
BOURGES LAURENT

LA VRAIE CROIX
BADEN
ST QUAY PORTRIEUX

1056966G
1051740G
1044901F

ST QUAY PORTRIEUX 1037906E
VANNES 1057696l
AURAY 1069110l
VANNES 1056617V
VANNES 1057851H
PLOERMEL 1040088C
RIEC SUR BELON 10604957
VANNES 1056668U
PLOERMEL 1040097L
VANNES 10560640
AURAY 1071004E
ST QUAY PORTRIEUX 1062675V
LA VRAIE CROIX 1047679B

Adulte Homme CL
Adulte Homme CL
Adulte Homme CL
Adulte Homme CL
Adulte Homme CL
Adulte Homme CL
Adulte Homme CL
Adulte Homme CL
Adulte Homme CL
Adulte Homme CL
Adulte Homme CL
Adulte Homme CL
Adulte Homme CL
Adulte Homme CL
Adulte Homme CL
Adulte Homme CL

ADULTE HOMME CLASSIQUE
Clt Nom Club Licence Cat.Clt Total

254
244
241
232
232
219
216
214
210
209
209
200
150
143
121
109

JEUNE FEMME CLASSIQUE
Clt Nom Club Licence Cat.Clt Total

1 VAN DER HULST MANON VANNES 10596000 Jeune Femme CL 237
2 GUIBLAIS SOLINE ST QUAY PORTRIEUX 1037267P Jeune Femme CL 231
3 JESTIN LEANNE RIEC SUR BELON 1059035V Jeune Femme CL 215
4 LE BORGNE CLEMENCE LA VRAIE CROIX 1056968! Jeune Femme CL 172
5 LHUMEAU LOU-ANN LA VRAIE CROIX 1067939H Jeune Femme CL 145
6 BRUYERE LAURALINE AURAY 1069109H Jeune Femme CL 137




Concours Débutant
Vannes
10/01/2026

Classement Individuel

JEUNE HOMME CLASSIQUE

1 NICOLAS RYAN RIEC SUR BELON 10424517 Jeune Homme CL 265
2 PAYELLE MARTIN AURAY 1034286Y Jeune Homme CL 237
3 DE KERMOYSAN ARMEL VANNES 1057990Q Jeune Homme CL 231
4  DEMAY-INKUAN PAUL VANNES 1028876W Jeune Homme CL 223
5 ALLAIN LORIS VANNES ASPTT 1068828M Jeune Homme CL 199
6 LE BOURSICAUD VICTOR LA VRAIE CROIX 1063732M Jeune Homme CL 105



