



Concours Débutant

Vannes

10/01/2026

Classement Individuel

ADULTE FEMME CLASSIQUE

Clt	Nom	Club	Licence	Cat.Clt	Total
1	BREYNE GWLADYS	VANNES	1055521R	Adulte Femme CL	248
2	RESSEGUIER EMMANUELLE	KERVIGNAC	1053119H	Adulte Femme CL	247
3	MIRIVEL CASSANDRA	AURAY	1073122Q	Adulte Femme CL	219
4	BLONDEAU MARIE-CHRISTINE	ST QUAY PORTRIEUX	1044486G	Adulte Femme CL	219
5	POUPON JUSTINE	RIEC SUR BELON	1046390M	Adulte Femme CL	218
6	VERDIER-LAUGA ALEXANDRYNE	PLOERMEL	1046356E	Adulte Femme CL	208
7	LONGUE MARLÈNE	KERVIGNAC	1068199H	Adulte Femme CL	178
8	BARD ÉMELINE	VANNES	1057846C	Adulte Femme CL	165
9	NICOLAS ANNAÏG	RIEC SUR BELON	1060490U	Adulte Femme CL	137
10	CABELGUEN NATHALIE	VANNES	1056618W	Adulte Femme CL	131
11	LE CALVEZ CHRISTELLE	KERVIGNAC	1069535R	Adulte Femme CL	114
12	DANÈS FRANÇOISE	KERVIGNAC	1068189X	Adulte Femme CL	88

ADULTE HOMME CLASSIQUE

Clt	Nom	Club	Licence	Cat.Clt	Total
1	LE BORGNE ERWAN	LA VRAIE CROIX	1056966G	Adulte Homme CL	254
2	POTERLOT GERARD	BADEN	1051740G	Adulte Homme CL	244
3	TISSIER JEAN-MARC	ST QUAY PORTRIEUX	1044901F	Adulte Homme CL	241
4	HASLE PATRICK	ST QUAY PORTRIEUX	1037906E	Adulte Homme CL	232
5	LE DU JIMMY	VANNES	1057696I	Adulte Homme CL	232
6	BRUYÈRE LAURENT	AURAY	1069110I	Adulte Homme CL	219
7	CABELGUEN CHRISTOPHE	VANNES	1056617V	Adulte Homme CL	216
8	LANOË FRANÇOIS	VANNES	1057851H	Adulte Homme CL	214
9	FICHET DENIS	PLOERMEL	1040088C	Adulte Homme CL	210
10	NICOLAS VINCENT	RIEC SUR BELON	1060495Z	Adulte Homme CL	209
11	SORIN RENAUD	VANNES	1056668U	Adulte Homme CL	209
12	LAMEUL MICHEL	PLOERMEL	1040097L	Adulte Homme CL	200
13	MEISSNER PASCAL	VANNES	1056064O	Adulte Homme CL	150
14	MARTIN KEVIN	AURAY	1071004E	Adulte Homme CL	143
15	GUIBLAIS JEAN-PHILIPPE	ST QUAY PORTRIEUX	1062675V	Adulte Homme CL	121
16	BOURGES LAURENT	LA VRAIE CROIX	1047679B	Adulte Homme CL	109

JEUNE FEMME CLASSIQUE

Clt	Nom	Club	Licence	Cat.Clt	Total
1	VAN DER HULST MANON	VANNES	1059600O	Jeune Femme CL	237
2	GUIBLAIS SOLINE	ST QUAY PORTRIEUX	1037267P	Jeune Femme CL	231
3	JESTIN LÉANNE	RIEC SUR BELON	1059035V	Jeune Femme CL	215
4	LE BORGNE CLÉMENCE	LA VRAIE CROIX	1056968I	Jeune Femme CL	172
5	LHUMEAU LOU-ANN	LA VRAIE CROIX	1067939H	Jeune Femme CL	145
6	BRUYÈRE LAURALINE	AURAY	1069109H	Jeune Femme CL	137



Concours Débutant

Vannes

10/01/2026

Classement Individuel

JEUNE HOMME CLASSIQUE						
Clt	Nom	Club	Licence	Cat.Clt	Total	
1	NICOLAS RYAN	RIEC SUR BELON	1042451Z	Jeune Homme CL	265	
2	PAYELLE MARTIN	AURAY	1034286Y	Jeune Homme CL	237	
3	DE KERMOYSAN ARMEL	VANNES	1057990Q	Jeune Homme CL	231	
4	DEMAY-INKUAN PAUL	VANNES	1028876W	Jeune Homme CL	223	
5	ALLAIN LORIS	VANNES ASPTT	1068828M	Jeune Homme CL	199	
6	LE BOURSICAUD VICTOR	LA VRAIE CROIX	1063732M	Jeune Homme CL	105	